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HIGH BAY

70+

CRI RATED LIFE

50,000
L70

WARRANTYACTIVE
COOLING

External Driver 

BEAM ANGLE

XX°

•  Available in 150W and 300W models
replacing up to 1000W HID lamps

• EX39 Mogul base

• External drivers included

• Lamp IP64 rated, driver IP67 rated

•  1-10V, PWM, or resistive dimming

•  Integrated 6kA surge

designed to perform

LED-8034M

MOGUL BASE

EX39

       PART #                 UPC              REPLACES              WATTAGE               LUMENS                   CCT (K)*                  BASE                     

LED-8034M50

LED-8034M50HV

LED-8050M50

LED-8050M50HV

844006082345

844006082352

844006081980

844006081997

400W HID

400W HID

1000W HID

1000W HID

150W

150W

300W

300W

19344

19022

34153

33533

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

EX39

EX39

EX39

EX39

Available from Major Electronix | sales@majorelectronix.com | 800-966-2345 | www.productsforautomation.com


