HIGH BAY External Driver

EX39 MOGUL BASE ACTIVE COOLING BEAM ANGLE CRI Rated Life WARRANTY

designed to perform



LED-8034M

• Available in 150W and 300W models replacing up to 1000W HID lamps

- EX39 Mogul base
- External drivers included
- Lamp IP64 rated, driver IP67 rated
- 1-10V, PWM, or resistive dimming
- Integrated 6kA surge

PART #	UPC	REPLACES	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CCT (K)*	BASE
LED-8034M50	844006082345	400W HID	150W	19344	5000K	EX39
LED-8034M50HV	844006082352	400W HID	150W	19022	5000K	EX39
LED-8050M50	844006081980	1000W HID	300W	34153	5000K	EX39
LED-8050M50HV	844006081997	1000W HID	300W	33533	5000K	EX39



